date they fall due till the date of realization of payment by us along with applicable GST @ 18% on interest paid post 1st July’17.

In case you have made the above payment, kindly furnish us details of the same to update our records.

We urge you to clear the total payable amount (s) aggregating to Rs. Rs. 50,324.00 /-(“ Rupees Fifty Thousand Three Hundred 

Twenty-four Only”) along with applicable interest and GST@18% on the interest amount immediately, to avoid further accrual of 

interest/penal consequences as provided under the Application/Allotment Letter/Agreement for Sale.

You may contact us at the following help desk mail ids/Contact Numbers for any assistance required in the matter.